
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.

200
117
160
213
196
189
161
144
104
159
121
153
119
118
124
190
163
194
135

Nome

Enzo Valentin
Bruno Ribeiro
Lucas Souza Madureira
Kevin Fontaina
Alex Souza
Tiago Camargo de Araújo
Luis Armando Boechat
Guilherme Monken de assis
Adilson Maurício de Souza
Lucas Olivieira
Caio Miele
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos
Caio Baldoino
Bruno Brito da Silva
Carlos Francisco Gomes Júnior
Vitor Loureiro Moraes dos Reis
Marcelo Conde Machado
Flavio Brito
Estevão Moore Bandini

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
C
A
C
A

Melhor Tm

1:29.399
1:31.317
1:33.217
1:33.559
1:34.810
1:36.276
1:36.765
1:36.796
1:36.935
1:38.313
1:38.420
1:39.121
1:39.246
1:39.836
1:40.189
1:40.964
1:41.049
1:42.318
1:43.686

Dif

-
+1.918
+3.818
+4.160
+5.411
+6.877
+7.366
+7.397
+7.536
+8.914
+9.021
+9.722
+9.847

+10.437
+10.790
+11.565
+11.650
+12.919
+14.287

Melhor Spd

108,726
106,442
104,273
103,892
102,521
100,960
100,450
100,417
100,273
98,868
98,760
98,062
97,938
97,360
97,017
96,272
96,191
94,998
93,745

Na volta

7
8
6
8
5
2
4
3
5
5
2
5
7
4

10
4
2
3
3

NCBM Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

4A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/02/2022 11:54

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Faz. Capuava

13/02/2022
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